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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice started at 10:06:38

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(98) Bas Vaessen
1 10:08:47.362 1:20.963
2 10:11:31.126 2:43.764 1:25.229 1:18.535
3 10:14:15.595 2:44.469 1:26.042 1:18.427
4 10:17:03.331 2:47.736 1:21.502 1:26.234
5 10:20:19.382 3:16.051 1:18.789 1:57.262
6 10:22:51.264 2:31.882 1:16.482 1:15.400
7 10:26:10.557 3:19.293 1:21.958 1:57.335
8 10:28:44.240 2:33.683 1:16.576 1:17.107
(446) Davy Pootjes
1 10:09:02.255 1:21.569
2 10:11:50.183 2:47.928 1:29.319 1:18.609
3 10:14:27.780 2:37.597 1:20.804 1:16.793
4 10:17:01.600 2:33.820 1:18.456 1:15.364
5 10:21:22.857 4:21.257 1:25.251 2:56.006
6 10:23:55.576 2:32.719 1:17.466 1:15.253
7 10:27:14.591 3:19.015 1:41.361 1:37.654
(532) Lukas Stanislawski
1 10:08:32.901 1:26.501
2 10:11:28.055 2:55.154 1:31.521 1:23.633
3 10:14:12.035 2:43.980 1:22.596 1:21.384
4 10:19:26.585 5:14.550 1:27.593 3:46.957
5 10:22:05.916 2:39.331 1:22.193 1:17.138
6 10:24:43.562 2:37.646 1:20.700 1:16.946
7 10:27:23.832 2:40.270 1:20.520 1:19.750
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:09:12.246 1:25.734
2 10:12:01.376 2:49.130 1:28.275 1:20.855
3 10:14:45.121 2:43.745 1:24.916 1:18.829
4 10:18:16.132 3:31.011 1:26.043 2:04.968
5 10:20:57.204 2:41.072 1:22.135 1:18.937
6 10:23:35.000 2:37.796 1:19.647 1:18.149
7 10:26:13.167 2:38.167 1:20.177 1:17.990
8 10:29:23.226 3:10.059 1:38.473 1:31.586
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:08:25.810 1:28.925
2 10:11:28.890 3:03.080 1:36.912 1:26.168
3 10:14:17.322 2:48.432 1:27.912 1:20.520
4 10:16:59.398 2:42.076 1:23.189 1:18.887
5 10:19:42.658 2:43.260 1:22.285 1:20.975
6 10:22:22.775 2:40.117 1:21.273 1:18.844
7 10:25:19.897 2:57.122 1:32.051 1:25.071
8 10:27:58.192 2:38.295 1:21.105 1:17.190
(88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer
1 10:08:31.871 1:26.560
2 10:11:27.255 2:55.384 1:31.942 1:23.442
3 10:14:10.022 2:42.767 1:22.440 1:20.327
4 10:16:49.666 2:39.644 1:22.351 1:17.293
5 10:19:31.891 2:42.225 1:23.670 1:18.555
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 10:08:52.067 1:31.358
2 10:11:55.079 3:03.012 1:39.260 1:23.752
3 10:14:41.930 2:46.851 1:26.544 1:20.307
4 10:19:23.512 4:41.582 1:26.789 3:14.793
5 10:22:03.240 2:39.728 1:21.459 1:18.269
6 10:25:06.537 3:03.297 1:32.589 1:30.708
7 10:27:56.089 2:49.552 1:22.528 1:27.024

(172) Glen Meier

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 10:09:36.275 1:27.445
2 10:12:26.213 2:49.938 1:30.540 1:19.398
3 10:15:07.670 2:41.457 1:23.002 1:18.455
4 10:18:05.205 2:57.535 1:19.985 1:37.550
(60) Nico Koch
1 10:08:23.220 1:31.047
2 10:11:20.162 2:56.942 1:33.662 1:23.280
3 10:14:11.267 2:51.105 1:28.553 1:22.552
4 10:16:56.209 2:44.942 1:24.991 1:19.951
5 10:19:42.000 2:45.791 1:24.932 1:20.859
6 10:22:44.279 3:02.279 1:33.312 1:28.967
7 10:25:25.972 2:41.693 1:21.920 1:19.773
8 10:28:34.756 3:08.784 1:32.893 1:35.891
(772) Jarni Kooij
1 10:08:59.206 1:26.419
2 10:11:56.313 2:57.107 1:35.285 1:21.822
3 10:14:42.430 2:46.117 1:26.675 1:19.442
4 10:17:28.953 2:46.523 1:27.204 1:19.319
5 10:21:39.665 4:10.712 1:24.748 2:45.964
6 10:24:21.466 2:41.801 1:23.752 1:18.049
7 10:28:16.190 3:54.724 1:29.565 2:25.159
(10) Michel Jorgensen
1 10:09:04.651
2 10:12:15.126 3:10.475 1:44.830 1:25.645
3 10:15:05.640 2:50.514 1:27.028 1:23.486
4 10:17:51.346 2:45.706 1:25.317 1:20.389
5 10:20:51.429 3:00.083 1:25.557 1:34.526
6 10:23:34.317 2:42.888 1:23.430 1:19.458
7 10:26:29.218 2:54.901 1:29.205 1:25.696
8 10:29:16.549 2:47.331 1:25.201 1:22.130
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:08:45.456 1:31.411
2 10:11:45.560 3:00.104 1:38.842 1:21.262
3 10:14:59.735 3:14.175 1:51.259 1:22.916
4 10:17:47.513 2:47.778 1:27.431 1:20.347
5 10:20:32.833 2:45.320 1:23.992 1:21.328
6 10:23:59.431 3:26.598 1:29.098 1:57.500
7 10:26:42.517 2:43.086 1:23.864 1:19.222
8 10:29:57.706 3:15.189 1:35.518 1:39.671
(16) Manuel Perkhofer
1 10:09:40.457 1:32.589
2 10:12:48.725 3:08.268 1:44.986 1:23.282
3 10:15:42.729 2:54.004 1:32.290 1:21.714
4 10:18:33.179 2:50.450 1:29.354 1:21.096
5 10:21:27.738 2:54.559 1:32.274 1:22.285
6 10:24:16.312 2:48.574 1:28.454 1:20.120
7 10:26:59.582 2:43.270 1:24.755 1:18.515
8 10:29:45.770 2:46.188 1:27.104 1:19.084
(44) Robert Krisztian Tompa
1 10:09:16.786 1:28.257
2 10:13:26.064 4:09.278 1:33.691 2:35.587
3 10:16:16.545 2:50.481 1:29.071 1:21.410
4 10:19:00.393 2:43.848 1:23.216 1:20.632
5 10:21:46.190 2:45.797 1:24.371 1:21.426
6 10:24:32.591 2:46.401 1:25.263 1:21.138
7 10:27:18.769 2:46.178 1:24.301 1:21.877
(254) Kai Epha
1 10:08:37.622 1:26.614
2 10:11:37.804 3:00.182 1:37.658 1:22.524
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 10:14:40.243 3:02.439 1:38.733 1:23.706
4 10:17:27.334 2:47.091 1:26.729 1:20.362
5 10:24:36.273 7:08.939 1:43.147 5:25.792
6 10:27:23.259 2:46.986 1:25.318 1:21.668
(96) Tobias Ebster
1 10:08:36.491 1:36.585
2 10:12:05.901 3:29.410 1:41.648 1:47.762
3 10:14:53.798 2:47.897 1:28.464 1:19.433
4 10:19:01.077 4:07.279 1:32.980 2:34.299
5 10:23:06.350 4:05.273 1:38.120 2:27.153
6 10:25:58.206 2:51.856 1:29.596 1:22.260
7 10:28:48.638 2:50.432 1:29.779 1:20.653
(26) Kerim Ozgur
1 10:08:24.456 1:33.590
2 10:11:28.144 3:03.688 1:37.648 1:26.040
3 10:14:25.400 2:57.256 1:32.046 1:25.210
4 10:17:17.521 2:52.121 1:29.278 1:22.843
5 10:20:06.386 2:48.865 1:26.690 1:22.175
6 10:23:01.008 2:54.622 1:31.750 1:22.872
7 10:26:15.304 3:14.296 1:40.721 1:33.575
8 10:29:30.388 3:15.084 1:37.555 1:37.529
(28) Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
1 10:09:50.777 1:33.363
2 10:12:55.369 3:04.592 1:37.530 1:27.062
3 10:15:47.828 2:52.459 1:29.680 1:22.779
4 10:18:38.158 2:50.330 1:26.925 1:23.405
5 10:22:33.498 3:55.340 1:29.544 2:25.796
6 10:25:22.465 2:48.967 1:26.573 1:22.394
7 10:28:31.712 3:09.247 1:34.265 1:34.982
(18) Fabian Bittel
1 10:08:59.882 2:05.148
2 10:12:16.558 3:16.676 1:45.713 1:30.963
3 10:15:13.516 2:56.958 1:31.263 1:25.695
4 10:18:08.885 2:55.369 1:32.868 1:22.501
5 10:21:49.060 3:40.175 1:36.147 2:04.028
6 10:24:46.385 2:57.325 1:31.172 1:26.153
7 10:27:36.272 2:49.887 1:25.490 1:24.397
(76) Mark Scheu
1 10:09:20.219 1:35.795
2 10:12:25.603 3:05.384 1:38.195 1:27.189
3 10:15:57.096 3:31.493 1:30.863 2:00.630
4 10:18:47.067 2:49.971 1:27.522 1:22.449
5 10:22:50.854 4:03.787 1:31.889 2:31.898
6 10:25:52.418 3:01.564 1:29.210 1:32.354
7 10:28:43.960 2:51.542 1:30.858 1:20.684
(216) Colin Mengis
1 10:10:04.430 2:20.798
2 10:13:00.176 2:55.746 1:30.125 1:25.621
3 10:15:54.160 2:53.984 1:29.127 1:24.857
4 10:18:44.722 2:50.562 1:27.752 1:22.810
5 10:21:36.439 2:51.717 1:28.425 1:23.292
6 10:24:26.745 2:50.306 1:28.068 1:22.238
7 10:28:16.988 3:50.243 1:26.284 2:23.959
(128) Jonas Turk
1 10:08:50.036 1:30.711
2 10:11:59.162 3:09.126 1:39.790 1:29.336
3 10:15:57.179 3:58.017 1:36.389 2:21.628
4 10:18:52.651 2:55.472 1:30.594 1:24.878
5 10:21:57.647 3:04.996 1:31.290 1:33.706

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 10:26:13.915 4:16.268 1:35.759 2:40.509
7 10:29:12.145 2:58.230 1:33.337 1:24.893
(116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 10:08:30.484 1:32.133
2 10:11:39.442 3:08.958 1:41.566 1:27.392
3 10:17:30.428 5:50.986 1:36.571 4:14.415
4 10:20:29.596 2:59.168 1:34.022 1:25.146
5 10:25:09.152 4:39.556 1:40.575 2:58.981
6 10:28:05.927 2:56.775 1:31.097 1:25.678
(34) Bennet Schafer
1 10:09:01.803 1:30.364
2 10:12:05.751 3:03.948 1:37.492 1:26.456
3 10:15:09.266 3:03.515 1:34.926 1:28.589
4 10:18:13.315 3:04.049 1:36.320 1:27.729
5 10:22:13.342 4:00.027 1:39.682 2:20.345
6 10:25:13.481 3:00.139 1:34.887 1:25.252
7 10:30:06.655 4:53.174 3:24.624 1:28.550
(268) Louis Hahn
1 10:09:38.431 1:45.755
2 10:13:08.687 3:30.256 1:49.306 1:40.950
3 10:16:31.092 3:22.405 1:44.792 1:37.613
4 10:19:54.059 3:22.967 1:42.945 1:40.022
5 10:25:02.429 5:08.370 1:43.770 3:24.600
6 10:28:12.342 3:09.913 1:38.101 1:31.812
(122) Nick Pfeiffer
1 10:09:44.350 1:42.121
2 10:13:09.743 3:25.393 1:47.934 1:37.459
3 10:16:34.875 3:25.132 1:44.947 1:40.185
4 10:19:57.918 3:23.043 1:45.209 1:37.834
5 10:23:15.437 3:17.519 1:42.527 1:34.992
6 10:26:33.382 3:17.945 1:42.778 1:35.167
7 10:29:51.211 3:17.829 1:42.092 1:35.737

(394) Justin Schnur

1

10:08:50.585
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